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2011 HFMF State SC Championships - 15/07/2011 to 17/07/2011

Combined Team Scores

Team

Western Sprint Swimming Club
Arena, WA

West Coast Swimming Club
Breakers (Wa) Inc

City of Perth Swimming Club
Kalamunda

South Shore, WA

Bunbury Swimming Club
Peel Aquatic

All Saints, WA

Southside Penrhos Wesley
South Lake Dolphins
Rockingham, WA

Westside Christchurch Aquatic
Riverside Swimming Club
Aqua Attack, WA

Victoria Park Swimming Club
Superfins

Mandurah Swimmming Club
Swan Hills Swimming Club
Lesmurdie Legends

Aquajets, WA

Albany Swimming Club
Kwinana

Waroona

Uwa Uniswim Swimming Club Inc.

Geraldton

Central Aquatic, WA

Lawley, WA

York Swimming Club

Broome Barracudas Swimming Clu
Guildford Blues Swimming Club
Tas Swimming Club Cairns
Newman Churchlands

Tuart Hill

Thornlie

Kalgoorlie

Fremantle Port, WA

Riverton Aquanauts SC
Armadale Kelmscott, WA
Busselton Swimming Club

Western Sprint Swimming Club
Arena, WA

West Coast Swimming Club
Breakers (Wa) Inc

City of Perth Swimming Club
Kalamunda

South Shore, WA

Bunbury Swimming Club
Peel Aquatic

All Saints, WA

Southside Penrhos Wesley
South Lake Dolphins
Rockingham, WA

Westside Christchurch Aquatic
Riverside Swimming Club
Aqua Attack, WA

Victoria Park Swimming Club
Superfins

Mandurah Swimmming Club
Swan Hills Swimming Club
Lesmurdie Legends

Aquajets, WA

Albany Swimming Club
Kwinana

Waroona

Uwa Uniswim Swimming Club Inc.

Geraldton

Central Aquatic, WA

Lawley, WA

York Swimming Club

Broome Barracudas Swimming Clu
Guildford Blues Swimming Club
Tas Swimming Club Cairns
Newman Churchlands

Tuart Hill

Thornlie

Kalgoorlie

Fremantle Port, WA

Riverton Aquanauts SC
Armadale Kelmscott, WA

Busselton Swimming Club
Total

12,050.00

Points

1,326
1,108
1,087
992
880
629
574
554
546
539
440
410
361
244
243
237
233
193
184
183
173
137
122
102
82
80
50
49
44
44
42
36
28
28
26
19
13
7

2
2
1



