

2011 HFMF State SC Championships - 15/07/2011 to 17/07/2011

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team	Points
1	Western Sprint Swimming Club	1,326
2	Arena, WA	1,108
3	West Coast Swimming Club	1,087
4	Breakers (Wa) Inc	992
5	City of Perth Swimming Club	880
6	Kalamunda	629
7	South Shore, WA	574
8	Bunbury Swimming Club	554
9	Peel Aquatic	546
10	All Saints, WA	539
11	Southside Penrhos Wesley	440
12	South Lake Dolphins	410
13	Rockingham, WA	361
14	Westside Christchurch Aquatic	244
15	Riverside Swimming Club	243
16	Aqua Attack, WA	237
17	Victoria Park Swimming Club	233
18	Superfins	193
19	Mandurah Swimmng Club	184
20	Swan Hills Swimming Club	183
21	Lesmurdie Legends	173
22	Aquajets, WA	137
23	Albany Swimming Club	122
24	Kwinana	102
25	Waroona	82
26	Uwa Uniswim Swimming Club Inc.	80
27	Geraldton	50
28	Central Aquatic, WA	49
29	Lawley, WA	44
29	York Swimming Club	44
31	Broome Barracudas Swimming Clu	42
32	Guildford Blues Swimming Club	36
33	Tas Swimming Club Cairns	28
33	Newman Churchlands	28
35	Tuart Hill	26
36	Thornlie	19
37	Kalgoorlie	13
38	Fremantle Port, WA	7
39	Riverton Aquanauts SC	2
39	Armadale Kelmscott, WA	2
41	Busselton Swimming Club	1
Total		12,050.00